
Club/Organization Name Sponsor's Name Email Address Meeting Days/Dates Meeting Time(s) Meeting Location (do not include Zoom info here)
A Novel Bunch - HHS Student-Led Book Club Charlene Mitchell charlene.mitchell@pfisd.net TBD 4:25 B213
Athletic Training Scotland Chambers and Erica Brumley erica.brumley@pfisd.net Daily 1st and 5th period Field House
Best Buddies Jacky Cardenas jacqueline.cardenas@pfisd.net Every other Wednesday morningsArtRoom4
Black Student Union and Alliance Jessica Williams, Teri Saunders, Tobia Berryjessica.williams@pfisd.net, teri.saunders@pfisd.net, tobias.berry@pfisd.net Wednesdays 4:30 - 5:30pm E204
Business Professionals of America - BPA Ashley Sullivan ashley.sullivan@pfisd.net Informational Meeting on Sept 7th at 4:30 in E102Tuesdays 4:30-5:30pm E102
Cheerleaders Belva Sheport belva.sheport@pfisd.net A Day - 4th Period.  B Days - after schoolA Day - 2:45-4:15.  B Day - 4:15-6Cafeteria
FCA- Fellowship of Christian Athletes Autumn Fleet autumn.fleet@pfisd.net September: 9/21  October: 10/5 10/19  November: 11/9  December: 12/14  February: 2/1  March: 3/1  April: 4/5 4/19  May: 5/174:30pm Portable 5-6
Girl Advocates Kara Johnson kara.johnson@pfisd.net Every other Tuesday 4:15 Library 
Hawk UIL Academics Kirsten Nash kirsten.nash@pfisd.net VARIES VARIES VARIES
Hendrickson FFA Pilar Gonzalez Munoz; Jeremy Bonds; Ryan Runnelspilar.gonzalezmunoz@pfisd.net jeremy.bonds@pfisd.net ryan.runnels@pfisd.net First monday of the month - dates are shared with our ffa members 6:30 pm Ag Building 
Hendrickson Speech & Debate Kirsten Nash knashspeaks@gmail.com Class required. Tues/Weds PracticeClass required. Tues/Weds PracticeA104
Hispanic Honor Society Alberto Macias and Felipe Castro felipe.castro@pfisd.net Not set Not set Mr. Macias Room
HOSA - Future Health Professionals Christine Gilbert christine.gilbert@pfisd.net First Weds each month. Starting 9/1/2021After school, 4:20pm - 5pm ROTC Portable
Interact Club Leigh Ann Spradlin leigh.spradlin@pfisd.net TBA Varies CCC
Jazz Band James Hairston james.hairston@pfisd.net Tuesday 5pm - 6:30pm Band Hall
Mu Alpha Theta (National Math Honors Society) Amanda Gass amanda.gass@pfisd.net TBD TBD E105
PALS Carol Peterson carol.peterson@pfisd.net During class - must be a junior or senior and gone through application processDuring class B111
Science Olympiad Joseph Ortiz, Taylor Jund joseph.ortiz@pfisd.net Event dependent AM, Talon, PM B202
Silver Dancers Autumn Fleet autumn.fleet@pfisd.net Practice Every Morning 7:30am7:30am Portable 5-6
Student Council Hellen Barczi Hellen.Barczi@pfisd.net 2nd & 4th Wednesday of the month starting in SeptemberDuring Talon C107- Must wear masks!! 
Technology Student Association (TSA) Dana Whitmire dana.whitmire@pfisd.net Every other Wednesday, Starting September 8th4:25 - 5:30pm B109
The Locker Lori Carl Lori.Carl@pfisd.net TBD TBD C211
Ukulele Club Lori Carl Lori.Carl@pfisd.net TBD TBD C211
Unified Champion Ambassadors Maggie Stoecker margaret.jashinsky@pfisd.net Thursdays Talon Library Conference Room


